
D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año 0 408 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 1 a 4 años 0 1.752 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 1 2.503 0,0 0,9 0,0 100.000,0 199,7
De 10 a 14 años 0 2.224 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.800,3 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 2.063 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.800,3 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 0 2.245 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.800,3 0,0
De 25 a 29 años 0 2.735 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.800,3 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 1 3.433 0,0 0,2 0,0 99.800,3 145,2
De 35 a 39 años 2 3.546 0,0 0,6 0,0 99.655,1 280,7
De 40 a 44 años 3 3.131 0,0 0,4 0,0 99.374,4 474,8
De 45 a 49 años 4 3.014 0,0 0,2 0,0 98.899,7 653,0
De 50 a 54 años 9 2.453 0,0 0,4 0,0 98.246,7 1.783,7
De 55 a 59 años 8 2.051 0,0 0,3 0,0 96.463,0 1.857,3
De 60 a 64 años 15 1.840 0,0 0,4 0,0 94.605,7 3.764,0
De 65 a 69 años 13 1.656 0,0 0,4 0,0 90.841,7 3.481,3
De 70 a 74 años 18 1.366 0,0 0,6 0,1 87.360,4 5.606,0
De 75 a 79 años 39 1.124 0,0 0,5 0,2 81.754,4 13.035,5
De 80 a 84 años 40 887 0,1 0,5 0,2 68.718,9 13.938,4
De 85 y más años 107 680 0,2 0,5 1,0 54.780,4 54.780,4
Hombres
Menores de 1 año 0 218 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 1 a 4 años 0 938 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 0 1.290 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 1.127 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 1.059 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 0 1.131 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 25 a 29 años 0 1.404 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 0 1.951 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 35 a 39 años 2 2.039 0,0 0,6 0,0 100.000,0 489,4
De 40 a 44 años 3 1.796 0,0 0,4 0,0 99.510,6 827,1
De 45 a 49 años 3 1.783 0,0 0,3 0,0 98.683,5 825,4
De 50 a 54 años 3 1.348 0,0 0,6 0,0 97.858,1 1.083,6
De 55 a 59 años 5 1.104 0,0 0,3 0,0 96.774,5 2.157,5
De 60 a 64 años 11 927 0,0 0,4 0,1 94.617,1 5.419,8
De 65 a 69 años 10 865 0,0 0,4 0,1 89.197,3 4.982,5
De 70 a 74 años 11 705 0,0 0,6 0,1 84.214,7 6.361,6
De 75 a 79 años 18 510 0,0 0,5 0,2 77.853,2 12.592,8
De 80 a 84 años 25 402 0,1 0,5 0,3 65.260,4 17.601,8
De 85 y más años 42 243 0,2 0,4 1,0 47.658,6 47.658,6
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año 0 190 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 1 a 4 años 0 814 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 1 1.213 0,0 0,9 0,0 100.000,0 412,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 1.097 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.588,0 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 1.004 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.588,0 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 0 1.114 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.588,0 0,0
De 25 a 29 años 0 1.331 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.588,0 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 1 1.482 0,0 0,2 0,0 99.588,0 335,1
De 35 a 39 años 0 1.507 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.252,9 0,0
De 40 a 44 años 0 1.335 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.252,9 0,0
De 45 a 49 años 1 1.231 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.252,9 401,5
De 50 a 54 años 6 1.105 0,0 0,4 0,0 98.851,4 2.638,4
De 55 a 59 años 3 947 0,0 0,4 0,0 96.213,0 1.509,5
De 60 a 64 años 4 913 0,0 0,4 0,0 94.703,5 2.047,8
De 65 a 69 años 3 791 0,0 0,3 0,0 92.655,7 1.735,1
De 70 a 74 años 7 661 0,0 0,6 0,1 90.920,6 4.718,6
De 75 a 79 años 21 614 0,0 0,5 0,2 86.202,0 13.579,0
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 80 a 84 años 15 485 0,0 0,5 0,1 72.623,0 10.422,7
De 85 y más años 65 437 0,2 0,5 1,0 62.200,3 62.200,3
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AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Hombres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

100.000,0 8.305.337,1 83,1
400.000,0 8.205.337,1 82,1
499.882,7 7.805.337,1 78,1
499.001,4 7.305.454,5 73,2
499.001,4 6.806.453,0 68,2
499.001,4 6.307.451,6 63,2
499.001,4 5.808.450,2 58,2
498.430,6 5.309.448,7 53,2
497.670,0 4.811.018,1 48,3
495.488,9 4.313.348,1 43,4
492.016,0 3.817.859,1 38,6
486.143,1 3.325.843,1 33,9
476.175,4 2.839.700,0 29,4
461.710,8 2.363.524,6 25,0
443.466,0 1.901.813,8 20,9
425.435,1 1.458.347,8 16,7
375.690,5 1.032.912,7 12,6
309.084,9 657.222,3 9,6
348.137,3 348.137,3 6,4

100.000,0 8.158.938,8 81,6
400.000,0 8.058.938,8 80,6
500.000,0 7.658.938,8 76,6
500.000,0 7.158.938,8 71,6
500.000,0 6.658.938,8 66,6
500.000,0 6.158.938,8 61,6
500.000,0 5.658.938,8 56,6
500.000,0 5.158.938,8 51,6
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De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
498.944,4 4.658.938,8 46,6
495.143,5 4.159.994,4 41,8
490.587,0 3.664.850,9 37,1
486.876,0 3.174.263,9 32,4
476.368,8 2.687.387,9 27,8
456.741,6 2.211.019,2 23,4
430.987,9 1.754.277,6 19,7
407.719,0 1.323.289,7 15,7
356.795,2 915.570,7 11,8
283.036,2 558.775,5 8,6
275.739,3 275.739,3 5,8

100.000,0 8.460.033,5 84,6
400.000,0 8.360.033,5 83,6
499.758,0 7.960.033,5 79,6
497.940,0 7.460.275,5 74,9
497.940,0 6.962.335,6 69,9
497.940,0 6.464.395,6 64,9
497.940,0 5.966.455,6 59,9
496.622,5 5.468.515,6 54,9
496.264,5 4.971.893,0 50,1
496.264,5 4.475.628,6 45,1
494.289,8 3.979.364,1 40,1
485.901,9 3.485.074,3 35,3
476.508,7 2.999.172,4 31,2
467.408,9 2.522.663,6 26,6
457.486,7 2.055.254,7 22,2
445.566,4 1.597.768,0 17,6
397.023,2 1.152.201,6 13,4
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De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
337.000,8 755.178,4 10,4
418.177,6 418.177,6 6,7
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